
COMM AT NW COR OF NE1/4 OF
SE1/4, RUN S 235 FT FOR POB,
RUN E 363 FT, S 130 FT, W 363

CHRISTIE KIMBERLY
8877 N US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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SALE:1:1: LENGTH TRANS;COULD BE WD REPLC AN UNR AF

000052902 Roof Replacement 11,550 04/16/2025

27811 SFR 594 05/14/2009

2010HX Base Yr

8877 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,638 121.5900 136.18 223,063 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1332

BAS 1,332 100 1,332 152,369

FGR 440 55 242 27,683

FOP 108 30 32 3,661

FOP 108 30 32 3,661

1,988 1,638 187,373

BAS= W22 S36 FGR= S20 E22 N20 W22$ E22 S3 FOP= S6 E18 N6 W18$
E18 N30 FOP= N6 W18 S6 E18$ W18 N9$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


